

**Adopted  
COMMITTEE AMENDMENT NO 1 PROPOSED TO**

**Senate Bill No. 2076**

**BY: Committee**

1           **AMEND** on line 27 by striking the word "Lauderdale" and  
2 substituting in lieu thereof the word "Newton"

3           **AMEND further** the title by striking the words "NESHOPA  
4 COUNTY" on line 7 and substituting in lieu thereof the words  
5 "LEFLORE AND TALLAHATCHIE COUNTIES"